
 

 

Brantford Christian School 
2020-2021 School Calendar 

 

 

*denotes that BCS is closed 

Date Event 
*Mon, Aug. 31 - Fri, Sep. 4 Professional Activity Days 

*Monday, September 7  Labour Day (Holiday) 

Tuesday, September 8 First Day of the 2020-2021 school year 
Friday, September 18 Picture Day 

Saturday, September 26 23rd Annual Golf Tournament 

*Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving Day (Holiday) 
*Thurs Oct. 29 & Fri Oct. 30 Edvance Educators Annual Gathering 

*Friday, November 13 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 
Friday, November 20 Term 1 Progress Reports Distributed 

Tuesday, November 24   Parent – Teacher Conferences (4 p.m. – 6 p.m.)  

Thursday, November 26 Parent – Teacher Conferences (6 p.m. – 9 p.m.) 
*Saturday, December 19 – Sunday, January 3: Christmas Break (Holidays) 

Monday, January 4 First School Day of 2021 
*Monday, January 18 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 

Friday, January 29 First Term Report Cards Distributed 
*Monday, February 15 Family Day (Holiday) 

*Friday, March 12 – Sunday, March 21: March Break (Holidays) 

*Friday, April 2 Good Friday (Holiday) 
*Monday, April 5 Easter Monday (Holiday) 

*Monday, May 24 Victoria Day (Holiday) 
*Friday, June 11 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 

Wednesday, June 23 Graduation 

Thursday, June 24 Last Day of 2020-2021 School Year & 
Term 2 Report Cards Distributed 

*Friday, June 25 – 
*Tuesday, June 29  

Professional Activity Days 

 

As changes and additions to the calendar are always possible during the school year please 

note that the latest most up-to-date version will be the one on the website. We will also 

highlight those changes or additions in our weekly updates.  


